University Institute of Engineering & Technology, Kurukshetra
University, Kurukshetra

(NAAC A++ Graded)

NOTICE

Subjcet: Pending BC Students- List for Sent Back for Correction

2023-24

Removal of pending sent back correction for BC students. Session 2023-

24,

It is to inform you that all pending and ns sent back corrections for BC
students of Session 2023 -24 will be removed. Please take necessary
action to address and outstanding correction before the removal take
effect. The above inform is already informed many time trough
Mesasge/WhatsApp/Call/Notification.

The last date for correction the above detail is 28-7-2024.

If there is any query related to correction, please contact room No.

to Mr. Kuldeep Singh.

225

Sr. Member Course - | College | Mobile| College
No. Student Name Id Caste Year Roll No No Status
B.Tech in
Electronics
. and 25200103|9958355 ]
1 Ravi Bhargav |RPQH2765| BC (A) Communic 1 285 Pending
ation Engg.
= \Y/
B.Tech in
NITTIN Electronics
2 ISINGH PIVM9180| BC (B) land 2200102 89?2;24 Pending
YADAV Communic

ation Engg.




-1V

Sonam

WLMH405
8

BC (A)

B.Tech in
Computer
Science and
Engg. (Data
Science) - 0

25200218
0

9467947
984

Pending

ANKUSH
SAINI

ACPO6136

BC (B)

B.Tech in
Electronics
and
Communic
ation Engg.
- 11

25210112
6

9416227
211

Pending

SANJAY
MAURYA

JRPD8111

BC (B)

B.Tech in
Electronics
and
Communic
ation Engg.
-1V

25200117
5

8168683
877

Pending

SHIVANSH

FBCH6871

BC (A)

B.Tech. in
COMPUTE
R
SCIENCE
&
ENGINEE
RING - 11

25220216
9

7988647
679

Pending

NEERAJ
SONI

FFJI7353

BC (A)

B.Tech in
ELECTRIC
AL AND
COMPUTE
R
ENGINEE
RING -1

25230503
1

8368990
112

Pending

GURVIT
KUMAR

HGQI8462

BC (A)

B.Tech in
Electronics
and
Communic
ation Engg.
-1

25220103
7

8053940
043

Pending

NITESH
JANGRA

RALZ0011

BC (A)

B.Tech in
Electronics
and
Communic
ation Engg.
-1

25220111
0

9671060
980

Pending

10

PRASHANT

GRIB2611

BC (A)

B.Tech in

25230104

7988194

Pending




Electronics
and
Communic
ation Engg.
-

069

11

GAURAV

BKZE8606

BC (B)

B.Tech in
Mechanical
Engg. - Il

25220400
5

9416905
341

Pending

12

NEETU
KUMARI

EBAA1430

BC (B)

B.Tech in
ELECTRIC
AL AND
COMPUTE
R
ENGINEE
RING -1

25230503
2

8607250
882

Pending

Convener, Scholarship

UIET, KUK



