## University Institute of Engineering & Technology, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

(NAAC A++ Graded)

## **NOTICE**

## Subject: Pending BC Students- List for Sent Back for Correction 2023-24

Removal of pending sent back correction for BC students. Session 2023-24.

It is to inform you that all pending and ns sent back corrections for BC students of Session 2023 -24 will be removed. Please take necessary action to address and outstanding correction before the removal take effect. The above inform is already informed many time trough Mesasge/WhatsApp/Call/Notification.

The last date for correction the above detail is 28-7-2024.

If there is any query related to correction, please contact room No. 225 to Mr. Kuldeep Singh.

Sr. No.	Student Name	Member Id	Caste	Course - Year	College Roll No	Mobile No	College Status
1	Ravi Bhargav	RPQH2765	BC (A)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg. - IV	25200103 1	9958355 285	Pending
2	NITTIN SINGH YADAV	PIVM9180	BC (B)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg.	25200102 2	8930724 767	Pending

				- IV			
3	Sonam	WLMH405 8	BC (A)	B.Tech in Computer Science and Engg. (Data Science) - 0	25200218 0	9467947 984	Pending
4	ANKUSH SAINI	ACPO6136	BC (B)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg.	25210112 6	9416227 211	Pending
5	SANJAY MAURYA	JRPD8111	BC (B)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg. - IV	25200117 5	8168683 877	Pending
6	SHIVANSH	FBCH6871	BC (A)	B.Tech. in COMPUTE R SCIENCE & ENGINEE RING - II	25220216 9	7988647 679	Pending
7	NEERAJ SONI	FFJI7353	BC (A)	B.Tech in ELECTRIC AL AND COMPUTE R ENGINEE RING - I	25230503 1	8368990 112	Pending
8	GURVIT KUMAR	HGQI8462	BC (A)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg.	25220103 7	8053940 043	Pending
9	NITESH JANGRA	RALZ0011	BC (A)	B.Tech in Electronics and Communic ation Engg.	25220111 0	9671060 980	Pending
10	PRASHANT	GRIB2611	BC (A)	B.Tech in	25230104	7988194	Pending

				Electronics and Communic ation Engg.	3	069	
				- I			
11	GAURAV	BKZE8606	BC (B)	B.Tech in Mechanical Engg II	25220400	9416905 341	Pending
12	NEETU KUMARI	EBAA1430	BC (B)	B.Tech in ELECTRIC AL AND COMPUTE R ENGINEE RING - I	25230503 2	8607250 882	Pending

Convener, Scholarship UIET, KUK